ST24C02A
SGS-THOMSON
M ( g ^ ( e ) [ i L i ( O T ( Q ) i O © S
2K BIT (256 X 8) SERIAL ACCESS CMOS EEPROM MEMORY
■ 256 X 8 BIT ORGANIZATION.
■ 2 WIRE SERIAL INTERFACE, COMPATIBLE
WITH THE INTER-INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
(l2C) BUS.

8/9 £ Z 7  SCS-THOMSON7̂#®
ST24C02A
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER PACKAGE TEMPERATURE SUPPLY VOLTAGE
ST24C02AB1 Dual-in-line 0°C to 70°C 4.5V to 5.5V
ST24C02AM1 SO 8
ST24C02AB6 Dual-in-line -40°C to 85°C
ST24C02AM6 SO 8
ST24C02AB3 Dual-in-line -40°C to 125°C
ST24C02AM3 SO 8
PACKAGE MECHANICAL DATA
PDIP8 PACKAGE (B)
I---------A
3 equal s p ac e s  @